AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIE	CATION OF CO	NTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE D		A DECLHOITOMOUROUMET DEC. NO.	1 . 2
			4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 12SC001256 Item 00009	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	See Block	C 16C	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE JOSE 19
Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 2001 Oak Ridge TN 37831	= [00518		Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Ener P.O. Box 2001 Oak Ridge TN 37831	00010
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stre	eet, county, State and ZI	P Code)	(a) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO	0.
OAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERS P.O. BOX 117 OAK RIDGE TN 37830-6218			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
			x 10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/OF DE –AC05-060R23100	RDER NO.
CODE 041152224	FACILITY CODE		12/21/2005	
041152224		ONLY ABBUTES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	
separate letter or telegram which includes a referenc THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an off to the solicitation and this amendment, and is receive	ce to the solicitation as FOFFERS PRIOR TO fer already submitted and prior to the openin	nd amendment numb ) THE HOUR AND DA , such change may be g hour and date speci	NTE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION made by telegram or letter, provided each tele fied.	ENT TO BE RECEIVED AT N OF YOUR OFFER. If by agram or letter makes reference
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If re	equired)	Net	Increase:	\$66,771.84
	ACT/ORDER IS MOD H IN ITEM 14, PURS	IFIED TO REFLECT	CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAE THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cl HORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  JTHORITY OF:	
X FAR 52.232-22 Limita	ation of Fu	inds and P.	L. 91-95	
E, IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗵 is not.	is required to si	gn this document and	return 0 copies to the	e issuing office.
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION Tax ID Number: 62-0476816 DUNS Number: 041152224 Technical Services for Manag The purpose of this modificat funds received from the Nati Others program. Clause B.4	gement of t ation is to Lonal Aeron	he Oak Rido obligate f autics and	ge Institute of Science unding in the amount of Space Administration th	and Education E \$66,771.84 for nrough the Work for
"Pursuant to the Clause in Sfunds in the amount of \$1,31 payment of allowable costs a contract through the period Continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the TSA NAME AND THILE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	17,571,264. and maximum estimated	44 are obli fee to be to end Dece	gated herewith and made incurred from the effect mber 31, 2015."	e available for ctive date of this und in full force and effect.
15D CONTRACTOR/OSSESSO	]46/	C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	.   15	. DATE SIGNED	Signature on File	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	<u> </u>		(Signature of Contracting Officer)	12/29/2011
NSN 7540-01-152-8070				STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

Previous edition unusable

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE C	)F
	DE-AC05-060R23100/348	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

OAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES, INC.

ITEM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	(UNIT		AMOUNT (F)
	FOB: Destination		+		
	Period of Performance: 01/01/2006 to 12/31/2015				
					·
					•
		1			
İ					
					:
				·	
					·
		.			
		1 1			